LC66
Add: 3rd Floor, Building #5, HanHaiDa Industrial Zone, BaoShan Road, GuangMing, SHENZHEN, CHINA 518132.LEDWISE  LIMITED
DESCRIPTION
LC66 Aluminum LED Channel Light was specifically developed for
applications where custom length, end-to-end illumination and easy
on-site installation are crucial. Combining lengths customization with
slim extrusion housing design as well as excellent light performance

Add: 3rd Floor, Building #5, HanHaiDa Industrial Zone, BaoShan Road, GuangMing, SHENZHEN, CHINA 518132.LEDWISE  LIMITED
Accessories
LEDWISE LIMITED
LEDwise Channel light
energy
saving
60 50,000
hous
life
3
End Cap LC66-ECN End Cap without hole.
Power Feed End Cap LC66-ECH End Cap with hole.
T-End Cap LC66-ECT T shape end Cap.
L-End Cap LC66-ECL L shape end Cap.
Bracket LC66-MMC-45 45° Mounting bracket.
Bracket LC66-MMC-90 90° Mounting bracket.
Base Clip LC66-BC Metal clip.
Diffuser Clip LC66-DC Metal clip.
Power Feed Connector LC66-PF-500MM Power feed cable with connector, 500mm long with slot.
Jumper LC66-JC-13MM Jumper Wire with connectors, 13mm long.
L-Jumper LC66-JCL-55MM L shape jumper wire with connectors, 55mm long.
I or L - Connector LC66-PFI-25MM I or L shape power feed cable with connectors, 25mm long with slot.
T - Connector LC66-PFTA-20MM T shape power feed cable with connectors, 20mm long.
T - Connector LC66-PFTB-90MM T shape power feed cable with connectors, 90mm long with slot.
Installation instructionInstallation to surface
1. Place and level the fixture(s) in the predetermined location(s).
2. Mark points on the mounting surface through the mounting
    holes in the fixture.